Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Masters Heren M60

MASTERS HEREN M60

[100

Jacobs Dirk
Deckers Herman
Maes Jos
Peeters Fonne
Marién Hugo

[300

Peeters Fonne
Marién Hugo
Knaepkens Roger

[800

Goetschalckx Toon
De Pauw Rudy
Marién Hugo
Everaert Guido
Knaepkens Roger
Waegeman Luc

Van Wolputte Maurits
Wuyts Albert

[1500

Goetschalckx Toon
De Pauw Rudy
Knaepkens Roger
Van De Water Jos
Wuyts Albert
Adriaensen Joan

[2000

De Pauw Rudy
Knaepkens Roger

5000

Sempels Marc
Van De Water Jos
Knaepkens Roger
Marién Hugo
Goetschalckx Toon
De Pauw Rudy
Waegeman Luc

13"05
13"47
14"55
14"75
15"87

49"43
51"40
57"6

2'23"7
2'36"32
2'42"78
2'42"99
2'43"33
2'50"51

2'54"3
2'54"63

5'12"39

5'15"2
5'26"71
52777
6'00"04
6'46"61

7'18"23
7'33"42

18'21"83
18'57"89
20'12"45
20"17"67
20'28"45
20'41"11
22'19"04

2022
2012
1998
1995
1997

1997
1997
1997

2009
2006
1997
2009
1995
2019
2003
2003

2009
2006
1995
2007
2003
2014

2006
1995

2020
2008
1995
1997
2009
2009
2019

[200

Jacobs Dirk

Deckers Herman
Peeters Fonne
Marién Hugo
Adriaensen Joan
Wuyts Albert

Van Wolputte Maurits
Heylen Gustaaf
Knaepkens Roger

[400

Peeters Fonne
Wuyts Albert
Marién Hugo
Knaepkens Roger

[1000

Goetschalckx Toon
De Pauw Rudy
Knaepkens Roger
Van De Water Jos
Waegeman Luc

1 Mijl

De Pauw Rudy
Marién Hugo

Van Wolputte Maurits
Knaepkens Roger

2 Mijl

De Pauw Rudy

[3000

Van De Water Jos
De Pauw Rudy

Buls Louis
Knaepkens Roger
Raets Marc

Van Wolputte Maurits
Marién Hugo
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26"66
28"04
30"92
31"32
32"20
33"35

35"0
36"43

37"4

69"19
72"66
74"35
76"02

3'10"02
3'26"29
3'30"67
3'30"95
3'40"18

5'45"05
5'67"35
6'02"13

6'07"1

12'15"54

11'04"48
11'18"02
11'27"98
11'37"01
11'43"02
11'51"50

11'53"9

2022
2011
1997
1997
2014
2003
2003
2011
1996

1997
2003
1997
1995

2009
2007
1995
2008
2019

2007
1997
2003
1995

2006

2007
2006
2002
1995
2020
2003
1997
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[2000 Steeple |

Jacobs René 8'24"53
[Marathon |

Van De Water Jos 2u57'57"
Sempels Marc 3u00'25"
Van Rooy Jef 3u26'07"
(100 km |

Bogaert Joseph 11u15'09"
[ Uurloop |

Van De Water Jos 14.700
De Pauw Rudy 14.453
Everaert Guido 14.372
Knaepkens Roger 13.958
Van Wolputte Maurits 13.824
Marién Hugo 13.802
Leemans Albert 13.071
Van Dyck Theo 11.983
Hermans Francis 11.778
Verreycken Louis 11.436
[Ver

Peeters Fonne 4,05
Adriaensen Joan 3,64
Heylen Gustaaf 3,47
Wuyts Albert 3,06
[Hamer (5 kg)

Van Gansen Julien 35,29
Goossens Marc 33,28
Van Rooy Marcel 30,91
Wuyts Albert 25,10
Adriaensen Joan 24,21
Heylen Staf 16,97
[5000 Snelwandelen(Piste)

Steemans Frans 26'53"4
[10.000 Snelwandelen(Piste)

Steemans Frans 55"11
[ 20.000 Snelwandelen(Piste)
Steemans Frans 1u55'14
[50 km Snelwandelen(Weg)

Steemans Frans 5u05'22

2012

2007
2022
2017

2002

2006
2007
2009
1995
2003
1997
2002
2006
1999
1998

1997
2014
2011
2003

2019
2018
2022
2003
2014
2011

1990

1989

1989

1989

(10.000 |
Sempels Marc

Van De Water Jos

De Pauw Rudy

Everaert Guido

Jacobs René

Marién Hugo

Knaepkens Roger
Raeymakers Erik

Van Dyck Theo

[Kogel (5 kg) |

Adriaensen Joan
Van Rooy Marcel
Wuyts Albert
Heylen Gustaaf
Goossens Marc
Peeters Fonne
Van Donick René
Knaepkens Roger

[Gewichtwerpen (9,08 kg) |
Van Gansen Julien
Goossens Marc

Adriaensen Joan

[Hoog [
Wuyts Albert

[Discus (1 kg) [
Van Rooy Marcel

Wuyts Albert

Adriaensen Joan

Van Gansen Julien
Goossens Marc

Peeters Fonne (1,5 kg)
Knaepkens Roger

[Hinkstap |
Heylen Staf

[Speer (600 g) [
Adriaensen Joan

Van Rooy Marcel

Wuyts Albert

Van Donick René

Goossens Marc

Heylen Staf
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37'12"24
37'562"38
40'27"80
41'44"71
42'02"93
42'03"08
42'58"97
43'"11"35
50'50"21

11,87
9,88
9,64
7,77
7,75
7,58
7,58
5,09

12,01
10,90
10,25

1,20

38,65
37,78
31,81
27,38
22,74
18,38
13,28

7,65

36,44
30,01
24,60
22,98
22,09
15,42

2020
2007
2007
2009
2011
1997
1995
2016
2006

2012
2022
2006
2006
2018
1997
2003
1997

2018
2018
2012

2003

2022
2003
2012
2017
2018
1997
1997

2007

2012
2022
2003
2003
2018
2006
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[5-Kamp (age factor) |

Punten
Adriaensen Joan 2226
Wuyts Albert 2181

[Werpvijfkamp(age factor)

Punten
Adriaensen Joan 2776
Goossens Marc 2232
Wuyts Albert 2209
[4x100 |

Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Masters Heren M60

Ver Speer 200 Discus
3,64 32,70 32"20 24,73
3,06 23,61 33"35 32,02
Hamer Kogel Discus Speer
23,23 11,87 31,81 36,44
33,28 7,75 22,74 22,09

Marién Hugo - Peeters Fonne - Maes Jos - Hermans Francis

[4x200 |

Marién Hugo - Peeters Fonne - Maes Jos - Hermans Francis
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1500
6'46"61
6'00"04

Gewichtw.
10,25
10,90

61"54

2'09"13

2014
2003

2012
2018
2007

1998

1998



